SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMPS
1
EASYFIX 50
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
	• Quick and easy installation
	• Easyfix 50 Duo incl. control unit
and alarm
	• Ready to connect

EASYFIX 50
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
Type Code No. Weight
Easyfix 50 Single JP51001 11 kg
Easyfix 50 Duo JP51000 23 kg
EASYFIX 50
Easyfix 50 Single: Guide rail system on base plate, pressure pipe
with check valve (completely pre-assembled), guide rail claw,
flexible connection and clamps.
Easyfix 50 Duo: 2x guide rail system system on base plate,
pressure pipes with check valves (completely pre-assembled),
guide rail claws, flexible connection, clamps and control unit
(1.5 m cable).
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
Easyfix 50
US 75 ES
US 105 ES
US 62 ES
US 102 ES
US 73 ES
US 103 ES
POSSIBLE PUMPS
Dimensions Easyfix 50 Single (mm) Dimensions Easyfix 32 Duo (mm)
SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMPS
3
EASYFIX 50
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
Dimensions and switching points Easyfix 32 Single (mm) Dimensions and switching points Easyfix 50 Duo (mm)
4
SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMPS
EASYFIX 50
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
MECHANICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.
1 Stop valve brass, 2“ (DN 50), PN 16 140x70 (HxB) JP44787
2 Reducing socket 1½“–2“ for mounting pumps with 11/2" discharge JP48069
3 Chain certified, 2.5 m, 320 kg, 5 rings (EN 818 mod.) JP45901
certified, 5.0 m, 320 kg, 8 rings (EN 818 mod.) JP45902
certified, 7.5 m, 320 kg, 11 rings (EN 818 mod.) JP47365
4 Webbing with shackle JP45168
5 Strainer base 10 mm free passage JP45957
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY
Code No.
a Rechargeable battery 9 V, for mains independent alarm JP44850
b Alarm unit
AG3 subm. ball contact switch, mains dependent, potential-free con-
tact,3 m cable
JP44891
AG10 subm. ball contact switch, mains dependent, potential-free contact,
9.5 m cable
JP44892
Example of installation Easyfix 50 Duo Example of installation Easyfix 50 Duo with special float